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Best 6
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count

Andy Ward 5 50 6 50 106

Peter Kettle 5 48 50 98

17 Sam Bailey 5 46 46 92

23 Joe Oade 5 46 44 90

Paddy Homan 5 44 40 84

Graham Williams 5 40 42 82

14 Max Bailey 5 48 48

Graham White 5 48 48

Peter Butler 5 44 44

Steve McNulty 5 6 6

Philip Woodcock 4 44 50 6 100

Sean Sellars 4 46 50 96

John Hendley 4 48 6 54

Jemma Outram 4 46 6 52

Ian Bass 4 50 50

Clear Law 4 48 48

Geoff Moss 4 44 44

Nick Taylor 4 6 6 12

20 Adam Westerby 4 6 6

Dean Wilson 3 48 6 54

Tom Homan 3 50 50

Beverley Warren 3 50 50

Stephen Moyses 3 50 50

David Batley 3 50 50

Chris Harding 3 48 48

Bruce Dunsmore 3 46 46

Nigel Barber 3 0

Paul Briggs 2 48 47 50 145

Karen Fitz-Simmons 2 46 6 52

Chris Bullock 2 6 6

Simon Ashton 1 46 50 96

Beverley Warren 1 50 50

Tom Homan 1 48 48

Jonathan Hudson 1 47 47

0

21 Connor Tulson 0

Linda White 0

Mike Bayliss 0

Roy Bell 0

Stephen Oade 0

The Roadrunner Phoenix Awards Stage Rally Championship 2018
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Best 

6
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to 

count

Paul Briggs 2 48 47 50 145

Andy Ward 5 50 6 50 106

Beverley Warren m 50 50 100

Philip Woodcock 4 44 50 6 100

Peter Kettle 5 48 50 98

Tom Homan m 50 48 98

Sean Sellars 4 46 50 96

Simon Ashton 1 46 50 96

17 Sam Bailey 5 46 46 92

23 Joe Oade 5 46 44 90

Paddy Homan 5 44 40 84

Graham Williams 5 40 42 82

Dean Wilson 3 48 6 54

John Hendley 4 48 6 54

Jemma Outram 4 46 6 52

Karen Fitz-Simmons 2 46 6 52

David Batley 3 50 50

Ian Bass 4 50 50

Stephen Moyses 3 50 50

Chris Harding 3 48 48

Clare Law 4 48 48

Graham White 5 48 48

14 Max Bailey 5 48 48

Jonathan Hudson 1 47 47

Bruce Dunsmore 3 46 46

Geoff Moss 4 44 44

Peter Butler 5 44 44

Nick Taylor 4 6 6 12

20 Adam Westerby 4 6 6

Chris Bullock 2 6 6

Steve McNulty 5 6 6

Nigel Barber 3 0

0

21 Connor Tulson 0

Linda White 0

Mike Bayliss 0

Roy Bell 0

Stephen Oade 0

The Roadrunner Phoenix Awards Stage Rally Championship 2018


